Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones

de los Servidores Publicos

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

GUTIERREZ CHAVARRIA MARIA ELENA
MENA DE CHIU ESTHER MARIA

MONTOYA QUINTERO MARINA

GARCIA VARGAS ALEJANDRO GIL

PIEDRA GARCIA OTONIEL

LORENZO QUIROZ JULIAN

ABREGO ROBINSON FLOR MARIA

SOLANO GARRIDO JUAN ABRAHAM

BOYD ARIAS DELICIA

MORALES ROBINSON ROBIN

CHUITO MARTINEZ DIONICIO

HERRERA HERRERA DE JOHNSON DALIA GISELA
ELBA ARCIA ROSA

MORA GONZALEZ BAUDINO

CHERY SANCHEZ CARLOS MANUEL

ARAUZ URRIOLA RAFAEL

GONZALEZ SERRANO GUILLERMO RODOLFO
ARAUZ URRIOLA GUILLERMO

ORTIZ ROSALES AVELINO

DEL ROSARIO HERNANDEZ DE ESCOBAR ARCELINA
SANTANA MAGALLON LESTER EDY
CABALLERO DIAZ BERNARDO ENRIQUE
CHONG DE SERRANO AIXA BERTHA
QUEZADA ANDRION ESILDA JUDITH
GONZALEZ VALDERRAMA ELY ISABEL
AGUILAR VALDEZ ADAN ANTONIO

REYES SANCHEZ JORGE ENRIQUE

DORCY VERGARA ISMAEL ENRIQUE
QUIJADA MARTINEZ ARLYN YARITZA
NAVARRO VALDES JANNY CAROLINA
LAGUNA JOSE MIGUEL

HENRY CARLOS ERNESTO

SAMANIEGO CEBALLOS JOSE DEL CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ FUENTES LETICIA

GALASTICA ARROCHA ALMEYDA MARIA
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ LUIS ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ SANTANA CARMEN ELICIA
ALCAZAR ESQUINA RICARDO

GONDOLA ACOSTA ROSA OLIVIA

AVILA SOSA DE CHRISTOPHER ILKA CECILIA DE JESUS

SOTO MACENO FELIPE

YESSANY GONZALEZ JOSE ORLANDO
CHIRU MARIOTA DEIBY

CASTILLO GARAY VANESSA ANYURI
NAVARRO ROBLES ELSA INES

CEDULA
1-012-00489
1-013-00024
1-019-01828
1-029-00482
1-030-00341
1-712-00397
1-718-01254
10-004-01184
10-007-02647
10-027-00014
1P1-013-00852
2-048-00835
2-055-00544
2-062-00379
2-078-00654
2-078-01298
2-078-01456
2-078-02299
2-084-00646
2-084-01263
2-087-02693
2-088-02444
2-088-02581
2-089-00003
2-109-00492
2-126-00533
2-702-01676
2-710-02470
2-713-00138
2-720-01082
3-064-00138
3-064-00771
3-068-00160
3-070-00500
3-072-00030
3-079-01285
3-079-01667
3-079-02417
3-079-02585
3-081-01178
3-109-00146
3-704-01694
3-708-00649
3-719-01508
4-069-00874
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BOSQUEZ VARGAS DAVID ARNULFO
GAITAN TORRES OLMEDO

BRENES QUINTERO ALFREDO ALEJANDRO
VALDES VALDES GLORIA ITZEL
GUTIERREZ JORGE

CHAVARRIA PRUDENCIO

CHAVEZ CEDENO DE CASTILLO EDUINA
NAVARRO DE REYES MAGDA

PALMA TAYLOR DE CEVALLOS MELVA RAQUEL
CASTRELLON CASTRELLON JOSE ANGEL
DELGADO ROMERO MARCELINO
LACAYO ALVAREZ CLAUDIO JOSE
GONZALEZ NUNEZ ANAXANDER

LOPEZ LEZCANO PEDRO AUGUSTO
SANCHEZ CABALLERO JOSE LUIS
CUBILLA CORDOBA JUAN ELIAS
OBANDO VEGA DE LEDEZMA ROSALIA
HURTADO PINZON BIENVENIDO
ACOSTA CHAVARRIA IDALBERTO

BEITIA GUERRA EDIL RAMON
GONZALEZ RIOS REINERIO

LEZCANO YANGUEZ JOSE MARIA
PIMENTEL IBARRA PABLO

ACOSTA HECTOR EDWIND

MIRANDA CEPEDA JORGE LUIS
GERMAN WING NORA CRISTINA
SERRANO SERRANO OLGA

VARGAS MIRADA ENEIDA

SALDANA MARTINEZ DE MERCADO EMERITA
FOSSATTI GUTIERREZ LUIS ANTONIO
GOMEZ SANCHEZ ARACELYS

LEZCANO CASTILLO XIOMARA ADRIANA
QUINTERO SANTOS EDITH ESTHER
MIRANDA CABALLERO LUZMILA DEL CARMEN
MURNIZ MARTINEZ ROSSANA LILIBETH
CABALLERO CASTILLO ANGEL

IBARRA DE GRACIA ENMA MARLENY
TORRES VEGA VILMA

HURTADO QUIEL BERNARDINO

RIOS GUERRA PORFIRIO

DEL CID SANTAMARIA KENIA DAMARIS
GONZALEZ GALLARDO FELICIANO
RODRIGUEZ MONTEZUMA AMADO
SANJUR ALBA IBETH

CASTRELLON SOLIS ISRAEL
MONTENEGRO NUNEZ LUZ DEL ALBA

4-070-00581
4-072-00813
4-072-00845
4-072-00968
4-074-00372
4-078-00198
4-083-00022
4-086-00614
4-088-00356
4-100-01133
4-101-01310
4-101-02344
4-102-00255
4-102-00409
4-108-00709
4-109-00565
4-117-00662
4-117-01404
4-121-00224
4-121-01570
4-122-02679
4-123-00744
4-123-01843
4-123-02395
4-124-00829
4-125-01247
4-125-01501
4-125-01989
4-125-02262
4-130-00676
4-132-00831
4-132-02276
4-147-00861
4-158-00313
4-168-00252
4-172-00735
4-183-00380
4-187-00325
4-189-00483
4-191-00040
4-211-00063
4-233-00574
4-242-00094
4-700-01911
4-701-01123
4-701-01527
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VIGIL QUIEL LEONEL

MENDOZA SAMUDIO YAMILETH YAZMIN
PITTY SINDY DORALIS

RODRIGUEZ SOTOMAYOR JOSE ALBERTO
GUERRERO MONTENEGRO TAHIDY ZARETH
SANTAMARIA CABALLERO LUIS

ALVAREZ BEITIA AMARILIS DIANETH
CAMARENA CABALLERO EMILIANO
ARAUZ ATENCIO JOSE RODERICK
ASPRILLA VALOYES TEOFILA

SABUGARA ZALA ERNESTO

RODRIGUEZ MURILLO DIEGO ALCALA
PEREZ MENDIETA RAMON NONATO
BERNAL RUIZ CLAUDIO ARTEMIO
ESCOBAR ARCIA SILVIA

MOLINA SOLIS RAMIRO

VILLARREAL GONZALEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARTINEZ DE GUILLEN NAIDA ALCIRA
FLORES ABREGO ELEUTERIO

CAMPOS GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL

LARA CEDENO LIDYA RAFAELA

ALFONSO TREJOS DE LOMBARDO TERESA
RAMOS NIETO RUTILIO CESAR
QUINTERO CORTES RICARDO JAVIER
CHONG RODRIGUEZ JULIO MIGUEL
GUITIERREZ VILLAREAL VICTOR DISNEY
DELGADO JAEN EVERARDO

ESPINO ALVARADO VICTOR ANTONIO
VELASQUEZ BERNAL HERMES ARGELIO
MUNOZ VEGA MARCIAL ELIAS

CERRUD BERDIALES ODERAY

MORENO TRUIJILLO DILSA NEREIDA
MURNOZ ESCUDERO DIMAS ARLEIDES
CORTES GARCIA LOURDES GISELA
CEDENO GUTIERREZ ENEDINA

GARCIA BARRIOS ELIA MARITZA

NUNEZ MOGORUSA LIBRADA

JAEN DIAZ LUCIA

PEREZ DE FERNANDEZ XENIA MARTIZA
VARGAS DE VASQUEZ ILUMINADA EDITH
MEDINA GOMEZ LUIS ANTONIO
ESCOBAR BATISTA JOSE ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS NESTOR ELIEL
ZAPATA GRAELL PEDRO

WILLIAM MIRO JEYCK JAFETH

MONTERO DE PEREZ MANUELA DEL CARMEN

4-702-01031
4-705-01212
4-710-01148
4-736-00935
4-747-00296
4-755-01144
4-757-00326
4-766-00106
4-768-02214
5-012-01101
5-711-00781
6-031-00649
6-041-00771
6-041-01085
6-041-01882
6-042-00249
6-042-00845
6-043-00499
6-047-00322
6-049-01124
6-050-01035
6-050-01179
6-069-00018
6-082-00049
6-701-00011
6-716-01175
7-059-00157
7-069-02540
7-073-00982
7-074-00917
7-079-00534
7-080-00124
7-083-00314
7-084-01899
7-084-02374
7-085-00178
7-092-01852
7-093-02554
7-109-00389
7-122-00767
7-700-00741
7-707-00446
8-1031-01250
8-107-00129
8-1116-01598
8-113-00203



Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones

de los Servidores Publicos

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

DE YCAZA ALVEO ROOSEVELT

RODRIGUEZ SARMIENTO MOISES AURELIO
QUIROZ RODRIGUEZ EVELIA

TREJOS PEDRO SALVADOR

ARAUZ MENDOZA CESAR AUGUSTO
MIRANDA PINO DE CARDENAS CARMEN
NUNEZ RANGEL NICOLAS NORBERTO
CORDONES RAMOS LUIS ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ RIVERA RAUL ERNESTO
LEZCANO ESPINOSA JUAN JOSE

REYNA GUILLEN MIGUEL ANGEL

MURNOZ NAVARRO APOLINAR ALBERTO
RIVERA RODRIGUEZ HECTOR EDUARDO
CALVO GAERLAN LUIS FELIPE

TORRES VASQUEZ ALEJANDRO ANTONIO
GONZALEZ TEJADA GISELLE ERNESTINA
RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO OMAIRA ESTHER
QUIROZ ABREGO MIGUEL ANGEL

BAL ARJONA ERNESTO FIDEL

VARGAS TENORIO DE BEGAZO DALYS
LIVINGSTON SOLIS DON

MEDINA LEDEZMA MAGALY ARACELIS
DAMIAN CHEN RICARDO

RUIZ MEDICA ROBERTO ENRIQUE
BUSTAMANTE CEDENO ANA MARIA
RODRIGUEZ VERGARA ROBERTO RUBEN
VALENCIA ROBLES OMAIRA

CONSTANTE JEAN FRANCOIS JORGE ALBERTO
SALAS REYES NORBERTA

GUTIERREZ BALOYES MARIA EUGENIA
MALDONADO LEARY RICARDO

URRIOLA RODRIGUEZ JAVIER ENRIQUE
IRVIN ANTONIO GONZALEZ KING

ALVARES MEDINA DE GARCIA IMELDA ESTHELA
HERNANDEZ BONILLA DOROTEA

VALDES RAMOS CRISTELA YODALYS

SOSA FLORES ALICIA

CORTES QUINTERO EGRISELDA

MENDOZA SANCHEZ LUZ MARIELA
GUERRA CALAMA DE MITRE SARA DELFINA
CAMPOS BOCANEGRA NIDIA ARGELIS
MENDOZA EVILA DE CENTELLA ANA KARIN
NERO SARACENI DE ARENAS ELIZABETH MARIA
LOPEZ SANTAMARIA RODOLFO

MOSES NAVARRO REBECA ARACELY

DE LEON NAVARRO ELSA ELIZABETH

8-122-00411
8-123-01000
8-137-00074
8-140-01000
8-141-00740
8-146-00805
8-155-01899
8-157-00249
8-161-02346
8-162-00232
8-165-00623
8-165-02224
8-170-00923
8-172-00933
8-176-00088
8-177-00741
8-184-02258
8-187-00714
8-187-00969
8-189-00208
8-191-00708
8-202-01397
8-204-01458
8-204-02364
8-206-01439
8-206-01585
8-207-00705
8-207-02202
8-207-02363
8-207-02619
8-208-00596
8-208-00663
8-208-00702
8-209-00965
8-209-02470
8-210-00017
8-210-00173
8-210-00610
8-210-00721
8-211-01170
8-211-01313
8-212-00819
8-212-01179
8-212-02279
8-213-00498
8-213-00684
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MENDIZABAL SANCHEZ YOLANDA AMANDA
GUEVARA HEGENBARTH MONICA IFIGENIA
SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ MILKA SARAY
ANGULO RIVAS LUCAS MANUEL

BONISSI CAJAR GIUSEPPE AMEDEO

DIAZ ALVEO DE RODRIGUEZ MARGARITA
MENESES PEREZ GRISELDA DEL CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ ROMERO DE PINZON AMERICA
CARRASQUILLA PEREZ NORA EDILMA

RIOS MORA ARIEL EDGARDO

SANCHEZ LEE CARLOS IVAN

FRANCO PENA GUADALUPE INYIRA

DE GRACIA FRIAS MILCIADES

MADRID RIVERA MAIRA ESTHER
GUTIERREZ BUITRAGO OMAR ALEXIS
BERNETT BARAHONA LOURDES DEL CARMEN
AROSEMENA DE RUSSO ANA TERESA
OCHOA JULIO ARIEL HAROLDO

PINTO DE VARGAS MARCIA ESTHER
MASCARIN MARTINEZ GIANN CARLO
FLORES GUERRERO LUIS CARLOS
BETHANCOURT APARICIO CESAR ENRIQUE
MORENO MATHURIN MARIO ENRIQUE
KWAI BEN ASYN FRANKLIN

BETANCOURT MELO ABDIEL

MARTINEZ FLORES DAMARIS ISABEL
ZAPATA YAU LINA MAYLIN

MENA DE GONZALEZ CARMEN ESTHER
RENGIFO SOLANO ALCIBIADES

VERBEL ARROCHA ROLANDO ALBERTO
ALEMAN ALVARADO JIMMY

DEL CID NAVARRO DIANA

ARIPE ARGUELLES ANA MELVA

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ JOSE RAMON

BERRIO SAMANIEGO JESUS OMAR

BARRIOS MONTECER NANCY MARIELA

RUIZ NUNEZ DE FERRARA LINETTHE ARGELIS
ACUNA FRANCO JUAN JAVIER

BOURDET STANZIOLA LURYS ILEANA
URENA BARBA ELIZABETH DEL CARMEN
CARCACHE DIAZ LOURDES JANETH

CEDENO DELGADO ABEL ANTONIO
CARDENAS MARTINEZ LESBIA EDITH

WHITE JOSE

QUIJADA BENAVIDES DE CHARPENTIER AIXA MICHELL
WALCOTT MUNOZ ZAMIRA YESENIA

8-219-01395
8-234-00494
8-236-01707
8-237-00232
8-239-00888
8-244-00751
8-245-00282
8-252-00424
8-281-00981
8-282-00213
8-282-00714
8-307-00624
8-317-00683
8-333-00111
8-342-00908
8-346-00450
8-358-00902
8-360-00692
8-363-00250
8-365-00287
8-374-00933
8-393-00260
8-393-00798
8-397-00018
8-398-00499
8-408-00942
8-410-00550
8-424-00856
8-449-00713
8-451-00153
8-456-00545
8-462-00171
8-464-00442
8-465-00432
8-473-00958
8-475-00790
8-477-00996
8-479-00165
8-479-00531
8-485-00391
8-492-00835
8-494-00700
8-700-01064
8-709-01729
8-712-00870
8-713-02266
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JIMENEZ VILLARREAL IVIS ALBERTO
ESTURAIN HERNANDEZ JORGE ENRIQUE
VILLARREAL MONTERREY LEONEL
MIRANDA MORENO ELIZABETH MARTINA
CASTILLO MIRANDA BETZAIDA AZUCENA
SANTANACH DE ICAZA PATRICIA INES
BRENES GONZALEZ MAGDIEL ELIC

DE GRACIA ACUNA RODERICK JASHIR

RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA VICTORIA DEL CARMEN

RIOS PEREZ GERARDO ENRIQUE

ESTRADA JUSTINIANI DE AGUIRRE ANA MARIA

CALDERON SALINAS YARITZA YOLHET
GARCIA GONZALEZ FIDEL ALBERTO
MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ LUIS ALBERTO
CEDENO BATISTA JOEL RICHARD
VILLARREAL CHAVEZ JONATHAN RONY
MOLINA MORENO NADIA FRANCESCA
CARDENAS BARRIA ANEL ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JASMIRET DEL CARMEN
MAT VALDES ABDIEL ROHMAN

MURNOZ CORTEZ EIDY ENITH

GODOY DE LEON BRISELL MAYELIS
MORALES GIL MANUEL ISAIAS
FEUILLEBOIS ABADIA RIGOBERTO
MOORE DOMINGUEZ KATHERINE JOANE
MARTIN DE MERA HIRAM OZIEL

RAMOS PUELLO RONNY SIGBERTO
VEGA GONZALEZ IRIS ELIZABETH

ROSAS GUERRERO RAUL ISAAC
MOSQUERA SANTIMATEO NIMIA YARISEL
MELENDEZ AMILCAR JOEL

ALVAREZ SALAS LEANDRO ANTONIO
SANCHEZ CRUZ GABRIEL

BAL MARCIAGA ESTEFANIA DEL CARMEN
SAMANIEGO ARBOLEDA MIGUEL ANGEL
ZAMBRANO LEYVA KARINA MICHELLE
ROBINSON BARTON ROBERTO
MONTENEGRO MENDOZA DIMAS
ZAMBRANO PINEDA DAYURI LISSETH
ROSALES SALAS MAYLINE LINETH
CARABALLO RODRIGUEZ MARYORIE JANIN
CORELLA RODRIGUEZ MARYELIS YANETH
PALMA CASTRELLON PRAXEDES

PEREZ EVARISTA

GARCIA SANTOS DE LEON MARGARITA
MURNOZ CASTILLO CELEDONIO

8-715-02156
8-717-02276
8-718-01825
8-727-00910
8-730-00578
8-738-02371
8-739-01932
8-757-01861
8-760-02486
8-762-00935
8-763-00669
8-764-01799
8-766-01227
8-776-00688
8-776-01128
8-777-00341
8-779-00386
8-781-01252
8-783-02126
8-784-02256
8-785-00307
8-787-01696
8-788-01303
8-789-02480
8-794-00179
8-796-00558
8-797-01201
8-798-02017
8-799-01652
8-803-00235
8-803-02163
8-808-00564
8-808-01446
8-819-01090
8-823-01391
8-826-01610
8-830-01843
8-837-01033
8-837-02437
8-839-00273
8-871-02013
8-880-00098
9-067-00557
9-084-01482
9-091-00762
9-094-00471
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ESCOBAR GOMEZ LEONOR

DE GRACIA GONZALEZ DIDIO ANTONIO
GONZALEZ VEGA DE ALMANZA ANA MARIA
JAEN VEGA MARGARITA DE LOS ANGELES
VASQUEZ VASQUEZ IGNACIO

GUERRA GONZALEZ MANUEL MARIA

ABREGO MENDOZA DE RODRIGUEZ CELESTIA ESTELA

ALVARO GONZALEZ EIRA EDITH

PHILLIPS CALLENDER IVON MARIA
CAMARENA BERRIO RICARDO ENRIQUE
MURNOZ RIBADENEIRA LILIBET MARLENIS
MOJICA GUERRA MANUEL

MOJICA RUDAS MEISSY MASSIEL

RAMIREZ LOPEZ MARTHA SUGEY

PENALBA CASTILLO YULISSA ITZEL

VEGA ESPINOSA MARVIN YOHAN
CHAMPSAUR LOPEZ JOSE ANGEL

PEREZ MARIO

BATISTA PIMENTEL IDZURY CRISTINA
SANTO URRIOLA UDENCIO

MENDOZA TABORDA IGNACIO LUIS
CHACON RODRIGUEZ GISELLE

PEREZ RUIZ RAFAEL ANTONIO

CARRANZA SOMOZA IVONNE DE LOS ANGELES
FERNANDEZ PALLARES ALFONSO ANTONIO
HO SANG MONTECER ASHLEY MICHELLE

9-095-00158
9-095-00183
9-097-00766
9-097-01493
9-102-02172
9-103-02585
9-106-00168
9-107-00169
9-107-02493
9-153-00153
9-210-00637
9-217-00577
9-702-01197
9-707-00057
9-709-01563
9-713-00750
9-721-01771
9-724-01221
9-724-01347
9-731-00059
E-008-30735
E-008-40345
N-019-01978
N-020-02051
PE-006-00432
PE-013-01635



